A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Abraham Lincoln Elementary
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8
Bret Harte Elementary

40
71
79
30

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 19, 2018

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH
Cum Attd
Days /36
2018-2019
107 123 24 294 96.09% 287.11
238 225 1 535 96.06% 518.69
151 181 1 412 96.68% 400.44
92 97 36 255 94.31% 239.28

96.32%
96.20%
96.96%

Page 1



A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Albert Einstein MS

417

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 19, 2018

14
368

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH
Cum Attd
Days/36
2018-2019
33 0 33 97.20% 32.92 96.66%
785 44 829 96.06% 790.36 96.13%
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American Legion HS
Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof

191

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 19, 2018
TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

0 0 0 191

191

PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH

83.21%

Cum Attd
Days/36
2018-2019
160.36

84.38%
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT






SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 19, 2018

ADULT EDUCATION SCHOOLS
2018-2019 CUMULATIVE ADA
CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL CONCURRENT  OTHER TOTAL
A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center 436 0 21,367.50 21,367.50 0 138.57 138.57
Charles A. Jones Career & Education Center 716 0  34,256.93 34,256.93 0 221.57 221.57
TOTAL ADULT EDUCATION 1152 0 55,624.43 55,624.43 0 360.14 360.14
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A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Abraham Lincoln Elementary

Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8
Bret Harte Elementary

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 19, 2018
GRADE BY GRADE ENROLLMENT

Kdgn

Grade 1
40
71
79
30

31
86
47
29

Grade 2

Grade 3
38 38
83 69
48 56
28 35

Grade 4

44
77
61
31

Grade 5

34
83
61
33

Grade 6

45
65

33

270
534
411
219
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